Acuvim-L Multifunction Power & Energy Meter | Datasheet | 1
Acuvim-L
Multifunction Power & Energy
Meter Datasheet
FEATURES
Designed for a wide range of standard
metering project, the Acuvim-L is
a  multifunction power meter that

Coil
(Input Field Selectable) P2V4: 20~60Vdc
Ordering Example:
Acuvim-CL-M-mV-P2V4
Acuvim-EL-D-5A-P1V4
I/O Module (Optional) - Logic Module - Input/Output Type
AXM-IO1 1
2
Ordering Example: AXM-IO1-1
AXM-IO2 1 A: 4~20mA
AXM-IO3 2 B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Ordering Example: AXM-IO3-1B
Accessories (Optional)
REM-DS1V4: Remote Display
(Only for Acuvim-L DIN-Rail Mount "M" option)
AXM-DIN: DIN Rail Adapter
IP66/NEMA4X: Environmental Protection Cover
USB-RS485: USB-to-RS485 Converter
Communication Module (Optional) - Protocols
AXM WEB2-FOLC:
IEC 61850, Modbus-TCP, HTTP/HTTPs Webserver, SMTP Email, SNMP, HTTP/HTTPs Push,
FTP Post, sFTP Server, BACnet-IP, Datalogging, Wi-Fi, Fiber Optics LC, Ethernet Port,
EtherNet/IP, MQTT, Google IoT, Modbus Gateway Passthrough
WEB2:
IEC 61850, Modbus-TCP, HTTP/HTTPs Webserver, SMTP Email, SNMP, HTTP/HTTPs Push,
FTP Post, sFTP Server, BACnet-IP, Datalogging, Wi-Fi, Dual Ethernet Ports, EtherNet/IP,
MQTT, Google IoT, Modbus Gateway Passthrough
WEB2-D:
IEC 61850, Modbus-TCP, HTTP/HTTPs Webserver, SMTP Email, SNMP, HTTP/HTTPs Push,
FTP Post, sFTP Server, BACnet-IP, Datalogging, Dual Ethernet Ports, EtherNet/IP, MQTT,
Google IoT, Modbus Gateway Passthrough
PROFI: PROFIBUS
RS485: Modbus-RTU
Ordering Example:
AXM-RS485
AXM-WEB2-FOLC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: 1.	 Refer to the Communication table and I/O Module table.
2.	 A maximum of 3 modules may be attached to the meter. If a communication module is used (e.g. AXM-WEB2), it must be installed on the back FIRST before the other I/O
modules are attached.
3.	 No more than 2 of the same I/O modules may be attached to the meter (e.g. two AXM-IO2). The same two I/O modules must have a different logic number.
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria
Revision Date: February 2024 Version: 2.0.4
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
+
+
+ +
ISO9001 Certified
Note: 1.	 Accuenergy suggests using USB-RS485 converter for configuration, and 3 CTs per three phase circuits.
2.	 All fields must be completed to create a part number.
3.	 Add “-S” after power supply for anti-tampering seal option.
EBF Eproteca
Typewritten text